
shenandoah speedway

Event Eight

8/16/2010

Race: 1

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-1

Finish Nbr Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 8 YAM Keith Helsley Edinburg, VA 1 25

2 1 YAM Ryan Mccoy Stanley, VA 2 22

3 69 KTM Cullen Anderson 3 20

4 94 SUZ Chason Mcquain Sugargrove, WV 4 18

5 32b HON Mikey Payne Ruckersville, VA 5 16

6 12 YAM Gary Mawyer Crimora, VA 6 15

Race: 2

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 24 HON Darren Hawkins Edinburg, VA 1 25

2 2 YAM Nathan Eppard Elkton, VA 2 22

3 47 YAM Richard Williams Elkton, VA 3 20

4 4 Unk Adam Meadows 4 18

5 720 YAM Dallas Baldwin Dayton, VA 5 16

6 9 SUZ Brian Watson 6 15

Race: 3

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-3

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 121 HON Adam Bolin Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 122 SUZ Kendall Bolin Bridgewater, VA 2 22

3 220a YAM Dillion Bahurinsley Standardsville, VA 3 20

4 22 HON Kyle Payne Barboursville, VA 4 18

5 17 YAM Josh Barkley Broadway, VA 5 16

6 31 HON Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 6 15

Race: 4

QUAD OPEN AMATEUR-4



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 45 YAM Adam William 1 25

2 327 Unk Drew Powell 2 22

3 22 YAM James Bruce Elkton, VA 3 20

4 26 HON Michael Kalman Harrisonburg, VA 4 18

Race: 5

50-70CC JR 4-8 ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 7 Unk Lewis C. Dawson Shenandoah, VA 1 25

2 1 Unk Seth Smith Luray, VA 2 22

3 711 KAW Kadin T. Swisher Staunton, VA 3 20

4 21 Unk Brandon Dawson Shenandoah, VA 4 18

5 53 PLS Gage Brumfield Harrisonburg, VA 5 16

6 4 HON Dirk Stewart Waynesboro, VA 6 15

7 6 Unk Harley Shifflett Elkton, VA 7 14

DNS 24 Unk Caleb Lockard Sugargrove, WV DNS

Race: 6

90-150 SUPERMINI 12-15 ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 724 COB Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 25

2 990 Unk R.j. Payne Ruckersville, VA 2 22

3 268 PLS Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 3 20

4 88 SUZ Austin Eavey Staunton, VA 4 18

DNS 2 Unk Joshua Truslow Afton, VA DNS

Race: 7

50CC 4-6 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 5 KTM Jacob Jarrell Madison, VA 2 22

3 433 KTM Matt Fries Elkton, VA 3 20

4 7 POL Jeremiah Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 4 18

5 804 HON Ryan Davis Waynesboro, VA 5 16



6 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 6 15

7 711 YAM Jude Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 7 14

8 1 COB Tyler Dean Elkton, VA 8 13

9 0 HON Mason Earlywine Mt Crawford, VA 9 12

10 6 YAM Garat Morrison Dayton, VA 10 11

11 11 KTM Liam Cox Broadway, VA 11 10

12 55 HON Dirk Stewart Waynesboro, VA 12 9

13 555 YAM Calvin Liskey Timberville, VA 13 8

14 460 HON Jacob Williams Stanley, VA 14 7

15 17 HON Barrett Wheeler Harrisonburg, VA 15 6

DNS 3 HON Parker Constable Harrisonburg, VA DNS

Race: 8

50CC 7-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 77 KTM Dylan Jarrell Madison, VA 1 25

2 4 KTM Tanner Huffman Dayton, VA 2 22

3 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 3 20

4 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 4 18

5 159 HON Tanner Bing Buzby Broadway, VA 5 16

6 8 YAM Dylan Coffman Mt Crawford, VA 6 15

7 17 YAM Trevor Gentry Harrisonburg, VA 7 14

8 13 HON Matt Goodloe Harrisonburg, VA 8 13

9 461 KTM Logan Gorman Stanley, VA 9 12

10 50 YAM Randall Curry Port Republic, VA 10 11

11 7x YAM Sophie Mercer Elkton, VA 11 10

Race: 9

70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV DIV 1

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 190 Unk R.j. Payne Ruckersville, VA 1 25

2 88 SUZ Austin Eavey Staunton, VA 2 22

3 7 Unk Lewis C. Dawson Shenandoah, VA 3 20

4 268 PLS Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 4 18



5 9 HON Keinyn Lockard Sugar Grove, WV 5 16

Race: 10

70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV DIV 2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 8 HON Zach Williams Shenandoah, VA 1 25

2 2 Unk Joshua Truslow Afton, VA 2 22

3 12 Unk Dillion Payne Ruckersville, VA 3 20

4 589 YAM Kelsey Turner Stanley, VA 4 18

5 19 SUZ Katie Curry Port Republic, VA 5 16

Race: 11

65CC 7-9 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 218 COB Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 1 25

2 5k KAW Seth Hall Elkton, VA 2 22

3 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 3 20

4 4 POL Cullen Bendel Mcdawell, VA 4 18

5 3 YAM Trenton Morris Elkton, VA 5 16

6 460 KAW Logan Click Verona, VA 6 15

Race: 12

65CC 10-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 59 KAW Justin C. Cardin Elkton, VA 1 25

2 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA 2 22

3 10k KAW Kevin Payne Ruckersville, VA 3 20

4 99 KAW William Mayle Stanley, VA 4 18

5 27 SUZ Skyler Wood Stanley, VA 5 16

6 205 KAW Mason Craven Glen Allen, VA 6 15

7 715 KAW Josh Flory Timberville, VA 7 14

8 7 KAW Luke Gerler Stanley, VA 8 13

9 64 KAW Daphnie Harlow Luray, VA 9 12

Race: 13

70-110CC PLAYBIKE DIV 1



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 5 HON Austin Morris Elkton, VA 1 25

2 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 2 22

3 22 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 3 20

4 51 YAM Bernie Cook Luray, VA 4 18

5 10 HON Destiny Harper Mt Solon, VA 5 16

6 420 HON Cozmo Starnes Dayton, VA 6 15

7 18 Unk Tj Noser Luray, VA 7 14

8 899 HON Nathan Batton Dayton, VA 8 13

9 70 KTM Jacob Cox Broadway, VA 9 12

10 31 HON James Dove Dayton, VA 10 11

11 116 YAM Austin See Timberville, VA 11 10

12 3 YAM Trenton Morris Elkton, VA 12 9

Race: 14

70-110CC PLAYBIKE DIV 2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 2x KAW Carter West Fulks Run, VA 1 25

2 177 YAM Andrew Miller Shenandoah, VA 2 22

3 10 SUZ Aaron Bowles Staunton, VA 3 20

4 7 KAW Hattie Huston Carlisle, PA 4 18

5 41 HON Hunter Mcconnell Franklin, WV 5 16

6 47 KAW Chandler Sexton Elkton, VA 6 15

7 4 SUZ Caisi Matter Elkton, VA 7 14

8 60 HON Chase Barrix Dayton, VA 8 13

9 19 YAM Jackson Bocock Dayton, VA 9 12

10 45 Unk Damian Curry Harrisonburg, VA 10 11

DNS 433 KTM Matt Fries Elkton, VA DNS

Race: 15

50cc open 4-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 4 KTM Tanner Huffman Dayton, VA 1 25

2 5 KTM Jacob Jarrell Madison, VA 2 22



3 77 KTM Dylan Jarrell Madison, VA 3 20

4 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 4 18

5 71 COB Deacon Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 5 16

6 7 POL Jeremiah Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 6 15

7 8 YAM Dylan Coffman Mt Crawford, VA 7 14

8 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 8 13

9 1 COB Tyler Dean Elkton, VA 9 12

10 17 YAM Trevor Gentry Harrisonburg, VA 10 11

11 159 HON Tanner Bing Buzby Broadway, VA 11 10

12 7x YAM Sophie Mercer Elkton, VA 12 9

13 6 YAM Garat Morrison Dayton, VA 13 8

14 461 KTM Logan Gorman Stanley, VA 14 7

15 3 HON Parker Constable Harrisonburg, VA 15 6

Race: 16

65CC 7-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 59 KAW Justin C. Cardin Elkton, VA 1 25

2 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA 2 22

3 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 3 20

4 122 KTM Hunter Argenbright Churchville, VA 4 18

5 218 KTM Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 5 16

6 205 KAW Mason Craven Glen Allen, VA 6 15

7 4 POL Cullen Bendel Mcdawell, VA 7 14

8 460 KAW Logan Click Verona, VA 8 13

9 99 KAW William Mayle Stanley, VA 9 12

10 715 KAW Josh Flory Timberville, VA 10 11

Race: 17

85CC 9-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 7 KTM Zach Hinkle 1 25

2 7 YAM Noah Arnott Mcdowell, VA 2 22

3 121 SUZ Wade Hoover Dayton, VA 3 20



4 320 KAW William Hart Stanley, VA 4 18

85CC 12-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 15 KTM Tanner Cloude Stanley, VA 1 25

2 537 HON Dylan Fitzgerald Staunton, VA 2 22

3 23 SUZ Andrew Turner Harrisonburg, VA 3 20

4 3d KTM Dakota Thomas Stanley, VA 4 18

5 17 HON Dallas Cookus 5 16

6 303 HON Jeremy Jenkins Elkton, VA 6 15

7 214 YAM Rachel Painter Churchville, VA 7 14

8 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 8 13

Race: 18

50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 1 25

2 711 YAM Jude Kozel Harrisonburg, VA 2 22

3 5x YAM Isaac Frye Elkton, VA 3 20

Race: 19

GIRLS 9-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 64 KAW Daphnie Harlow Luray, VA 1 25

2 391 KAW Meghan Sipes Broadway, VA 2 22

WOMEN 12+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 36 HON Alexa West Fulks Run, VA 1 25

2 12 SUZ Lauren Hite Stuarts Draft, VA 2 22

3 89 KAW Taz Brown Glenwood Spgs, CO 3 20

4 10 HON Destiny Harper Mt Solon, VA 4 18

5 7 KAW Hattie Huston Carlisle, PA 5 16

6 214 YAM Rachel Painter Churchville, VA 6 15

7 14 HON Rachel May Stanley, VA 7 14

8 10x HON Brooke May Stanley, VA 8 13



9 2x KAW Kelli West Fulks Run, VA 9 12

10 16 HON Jessica Dove Dayton, VA 10 11

Race: 20

85CC 9-13 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 537 HON Dylan Fitzgerald Staunton, VA 1 25

2 212 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 2 22

3 15 KTM Tanner Cloude Stanley, VA 3 20

4 3d KTM Dakota Thomas Stanley, VA 4 18

5 8 SUZ Collin Tilson Amissville, VA 5 16

6 7 KTM Zach Hinkle 6 15

7 320 KAW William Hart Stanley, VA 7 14

Race: 21

35+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 270 HON John Hall Unionville, VA 1 25

2 72 HON Marty Fake Rileyville, VA 2 22

3 90 HON Nat Wildor 3 20

4 11 v HON Frank Turner Stanley, VA 4 18

5 212 YAM Robert Haliburton Harrisonburg, VA 5 16

6 127 HON Freddie Jobe Nhuadesville, VA 6 15

7 361 KAW Keith Payne Dayton, VA 7 14

8 32 KAW Glen Brumfield Harrisonburg, VA 8 13

9 587 HON Robert Huston Callish, PA 9 12

Race: 22

250 A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 483 KAW Chad Muterspaugh Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 61 KAW Brandon Freeman Harrisonburg, VA 2 22

3 933 HON Zane Hodges Gladhill, VA 3 20

4 311 HON Tyler Gantt Harrisonburg, VA DNF 18

DNS 31 SUZ Scott Muterspaugh Weyers Cave, VA DNS



250 B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 32 HON Isaac Harper Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 196 YAM Joshua Earlywine Mt Crawford, VA 2 22

3 838 SUZ Cole Moore 3 20

4 52 HON Chris Strawderman New Market, VA 4 18

5 415 KAW Ethan Dinges Waynesboro, VA 5 16

6 218 HON Brandon Bruce Elkton, VA 6 15

7 441 SUZ Ryan Monger Elkton, VA 7 14

8 128 YAM Chad Rogers Harrisonburg, VA 8 13

9 3 YAM Will Anderson Dayton, VA 9 12

Race: 23

25+ AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 9aa KAW Jess Pritt Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 2 22

30+ A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 587 HON Robert Huston Callish, PA 1 25

2 72 HON Marty Fake Rileyville, VA 2 22

3 90 HON Nat Wildor 3 20

30+ AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 23 YAM William Knupp Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 226 KAW Jason Turner Shenandoah, VA 2 22

Race: 24

OPEN PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 111 HON Nick Smith Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 303 KAW Matt Grattan Harrisonburg, VA 2 22

3 2x KAW Carter West Fulks Run, VA 3 20

4 51 YAM Bernie Cook Luray, VA 4 18



5 41 HON Hunter Mcconnell Franklin, WV 5 16

6 15 HON Jeremy Mcnish Weyers Cave, VA 6 15

7 7 HON Branden Thomas Mt Sidney, VA 7 14

8 95 YAM Eric Thomas Sugar Grove, WV 8 13

9 420 HON Cozmo Starnes Dayton, VA 9 12

10 4 SUZ Caisi Matter Elkton, VA 10 11

11 899 HON Nathan Batton Dayton, VA 11 10

Race: 25

250 C-1

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 1 25

2 125 HON Philip Smith Mt Solon, VA 2 22

3 243 HON Austin Hall Unionville, VA 3 20

4 2 YAM Travis Blackwell Fishersville, VA 4 18

5 851 HON Justin Barkley Circleville, WV 5 16

6 404 KAW Tyler Atkins Broadway, VA 6 15

7 21 HON Justin Griffith Crimora, VA 7 14

8 328 YAM Kamden Losh Waynesboro, VA 8 13

DNS 196 YAM Tony Barrix Jr. Bridgewater, VA DNS

Race: 26

SCHOOLBOY 14-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 32 HON Isaac Harper Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 161 YAM Travis Christopher Luray, VA 2 22

3 457 HON Isaac Judy Luray, VA 3 20

4 36 HON Alexa West Fulks Run, VA 4 18

5 12 SUZ Lauren Hite Stuarts Draft, VA 5 16

6 76 HON Jackson West Fulks Run, VA 6 15

7 201 SUZ Kolten Windsor Bridgewater, VA 7 14

Race: 27

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points



1 808 KAW Jesse Pulliam Elkton, VA 1 25

2 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 2 22

3 848 HON Jordan Sours Luray, VA 3 20

4 32 HON Colten Reed Stanley, VA 4 18

5 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 5 16

6 18 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 6 15

7 222 KAW Brian Craven Glen Allen, VA 7 14

8 1f YAM Lucas Harris Richmond, VA 8 13

9 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 9 12

DNS 10 SUZ Aaron Bowles Staunton, VA DNS

Race: 28

SPORT QUAD 13-15

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 799 YAM Cullen Anderson 1 25

2 22 HON Kyle Payne Barboursville, VA 2 22

3 3 YAM Jesse Gardner Strasburg, VA 3 20

4 8 YAM Jonathon Morris Elkton, VA 4 18

5 724 COB Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 5 16

6 18 YAM Josh Demastus Broadway, VA 6 15

Race: 29

OPEN C DIV 2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 1 25

2 540 KAW Jake Burtner Penn Laird, VA 2 22

3 484 SUZ Dustin Lewis Deerfield, VA 3 20

4 9 YAM Bill Welch Grottoes, VA 4 18

5 93 Unk Robert Beahm Luray, VA 5 16

6 21 HON Mark Horne Staunton, VA 6 15

7 18 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 7 14

DNS 361 KAW Keith Payne Dayton, VA DNS

Race: 30

OPEN C DIV 1



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 10 SUZ Aaron Bowles Staunton, VA 1 25

2 125 HON Philip Smith Mt Solon, VA 2 22

3 513 YAM Jason Shipe Bridgewater, VA 3 20

4 25x SUZ Joseph Cave Stanley, VA 4 18

5 328 YAM Kamden Losh Waynesboro, VA 5 16

6 16 YAM Ryan Mitchell Bridgewater, VA 6 15

DNS 30 YAM Tyler Pennington Amissville, VA DNS

DNS 196 YAM Tony Barrix Jr. Bridgewater, VA DNS

Race: 31

SUPERMINI 12-16 DIV 1

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 18 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 1 25

2 5 HON Austin Morris Elkton, VA 2 22

3 32b HON Mikey Payne Ruckersville, VA 3 20

4 10k KAW Kevin Payne Ruckersville, VA 4 18

5 818 KAW Chase Click Verona, VA 5 16

6 17 HON Dallas Cookus 6 15

7 2 HON Robbie Dean Shenandoah, VA 7 14

DNS 22 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA DNS

DNS 31 KAW Tanner Pettit Stanley, VA DNS

Race: 32

SUPERMINI 12-16 DIV 2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 7 HON Dalton Jobe Nhuadesville, VA 1 25

2 537 HON Dylan Fitzgerald Staunton, VA 2 22

3 43 HON Nick Secrist Mt Crawford, VA 3 20

4 23 SUZ Andrew Turner Harrisonburg, VA 4 18

5 848 HON Jordan Sours Luray, VA 5 16

6 32 HON Colten Reed Stanley, VA 6 15

7 222 KAW Brian Craven Glen Allen, VA 7 14

8 5 KAW Justin Harlow Luray, VA 8 13



9 11w KAW Darren Frye Elkton, VA 9 12

Race: 33

SPORT QUAD 16 + DIV 1

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 9 HON Chason Mcquain Sugargrove, WV 1 25

2 585 HON Dillion Hutchinson Greenville, VA 2 22

3 24 HON Charlie Lockard Sugar Grove, WV 3 20

4 x YAM Jamie Kaplinger Shenandoah, VA 4 18

Race: 34

SPORT QUAD 16+ DIV 2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 57 PRC David Turner Elkton, VA 1 25

2 720 YAM Dallas Baldwin Dayton, VA 2 22

3 66 YAM Ricky Minnick Mt Crawford, VA 3 20

4 11 YAM David Curry Port Republic, VA 4 18

Race: 35

QUAD OPEN A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 0 YAM Andrew Griffith Luray, VA 1 25

2 118 SUZ Davis Eaton Elkton, VA 2 22

3 48 HON Steve Miller Lebanon Church, VA 3 20

QUAD 30+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 87 YAM Jason Perry Grottoes, VA 1 25

2 121 HON Adam Bolin Harrisonburg, VA 2 22

Race: 36

125-150CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 724 KAW Logan Pence Elkton, VA 1 25

2 15 HON Jeremy Mcnish Weyers Cave, VA 2 22

3 95 YAM Eric Thomas Sugar Grove, WV 3 20

4 7 HON Branden Thomas Mt Sidney, VA 4 18



5 4 Unk Colby Bennett Grottoes, VA 5 16

6 314 YAM Aaron Smith 6 15

Race: 37

OPEN A

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 483 KAW Chad Muterspaugh Harrisonburg, VA 1 25

2 933 HON Zane Hodges Gladhill, VA 2 22

3 61 KAW Brandon Freeman Harrisonburg, VA 3 20

DNS 311 HON Tyler Gantt Harrisonburg, VA DNS

OPEN B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 196 YAM Joshua Earlywine Mt Crawford, VA 1 25

2 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 2 22

3 838 SUZ Cole Moore 3 20

4 52 HON Chris Strawderman New Market, VA 4 18

5 9aa KAW Jess Pritt Harrisonburg, VA 5 16

6 441 SUZ Ryan Monger Elkton, VA 6 15

7 128 YAM Chad Rogers Harrisonburg, VA 7 14

8 218 HON Brandon Bruce Elkton, VA 8 13

DNS 30 YAM Cody Grey Warrenton, VA DNS

DNS 3 YAM Will Anderson Dayton, VA DNS

DNS 337 HON Cody Gale Staunton, VA DNS

Race: 38

40+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 4 KAW Stephen Jarrell Madison, VA 1 25

2 9 YAM Bill Welch Grottoes, VA 2 22

3 92 YAM Curtis Hite Stuartsdraft, VA 3 20

4 21 HON Mark Horne Staunton, VA 4 18

Race: 39

250C-3

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points



1 409 SUZ Shawn Moubray Elkton, VA 1 25

2 25x SUZ Joseph Cave Stanley, VA 2 22

3 457 HON Isaac Judy Luray, VA 3 20

4 484 SUZ Dustin Lewis Deerfield, VA 4 18

5 315 KAW Jay Gray Staunton, VA 5 16

6 1f YAM Lucas Harris Richmond, VA 6 15

DNS 61 YAM Derek Knight DNS

Race: 40

45+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 161 YAM Eugene Christopher Luray, VA 1 25

2 92 YAM Curtis Hite Stuartsdraft, VA 2 22

3 115 YAM Jay Ramsey Stuarts Draft, VA 3 20

DNS 317 HON John Michael Staunton, VA DNS

DNS 37 HON Rick Gale Staunton, VA DNS

Race: 41

250 C-2

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Points

1 540 KAW Jake Burtner Penn Laird, VA 1 25

2 712 KAW Austin Clark Staunton, VA 2 22

3 379 Unk Cody Ramsey Stuarts Draft, VA 3 20

4 161 YAM Travis Christopher Luray, VA 4 18

5 201 SUZ Kolten Windsor Bridgewater, VA 5 16

DNS 25 YAM Travis Hemp Weyers Cave, VA DNS

DNS 88 KAW Jesse Pulliam Elkton, VA DNS

DNS 39 HON Aleks Flory Timberville, VA DNS


